
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2017 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

001 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 4 8:00 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama MARUAAO-JOSEPH, Makea
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. FA'AFOI, Jess
3 Whanganui River Outrigger ROBINSON, Anika
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAHIWI - STOWERS, Tikardan

002 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 4 8:08 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Hitira'a Mahana
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Kitaana Tauri
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAMAKEHU, Paranihia
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE - TAIAPA, Hinerauwharangi

003 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 4 8:16 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. WARU, Karena
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Te Rangihuia
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Tamou, Ataria
4

004 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  4 / 4 8:24 AM
1 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Waimarama Tapiata-Bright
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Ngaira, Cindy
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable JURY, Oriwa
4

005 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1 / 6 8:32 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club FONOTOE, Mikaera
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable NGATAI-RIMENE, Rikailo
3 TOA Waka Ama Club SWORD, Deon
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama RICHARDS, Lukah

006 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2 / 6 8:40 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
2 TOA Waka Ama Club TE KIRA, Hamiora
3 TOA Waka Ama Club HINGA, Kane
4 TOA Waka Ama Club AKAVI, Hoani

007 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  3 / 6 8:48 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club LAMBERT, Regan
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TERRY, Elias
3 TOA Waka Ama Club WIARI, Trent
4 TOA Waka Ama Club APATU, Pariis
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008 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  4 / 6 8:56 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club BRISTOWE, Clive
2 TOA Waka Ama Club NGATUERE-WHITIKIA, Tiare
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable THOMPSON, Pedro
4 TOA Waka Ama Club WILLIAMS, Trevor

009 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  5 / 6 9:04 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable WINIATA, Whatarangi
2 TOA Waka Ama Club CASHELL, Nathaniel
3 TOA Waka Ama Club PATEA, Te Awanuiarua
4 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Rillstone, Riley

010 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  6 / 6 9:12 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club PONGA, Uenuku
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable NEPIA-KATIPA, Waikato
3 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Kireona
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Nahona, Malcolm (INT MEN)

011 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  1 / 3 9:20 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BAKER-O'CONNOR, Te Ata
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARTLEY, Mahana
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Georgia
4 TOA Waka Ama Club HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Kiriwai

012 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  2 / 3 9:28 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club PRINCE, Tahlia
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Tauta
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama NGAU, Grace
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HARRIS, Te Waipiata

013 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  3 / 3 9:36 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama TAATITI, Amelia
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BISHOP, Shayahn Eriha-
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Phoenix
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. SUITAULOA, Trilaine

014 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1 / 3 9:44 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club TAMAIPAREA, Homai
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Meta
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable ELLIOTT-TOMAN, Wairehu-Khan
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable QARANIVALU, Isireli

015 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2 / 3 9:52 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Manaaki
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable RUA, Tamarehe
3 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPA, Siua
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable JOYCE, Tahunuiarangi
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016 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  3 / 3 10:00 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Jerell
2 TOA Waka Ama Club PAAMA-AKAVI, Jean-Marie
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable WALFORD, Charlie
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable KEELAN - HENARE, Manaia-dupr

017 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 3 10:08 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. NATHU, Ria
2 Whanganui River Outrigger FETINEIAI, Isabella
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARRIBALL, Te Kiri
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Ngaire To’omaga

018 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 3 10:16 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TE PAA, Eden
2 Whanganui River Outrigger LLOYD-MCALLISTER, Toni
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama RIKIHANA, Mahinaarangi
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BROOKING, Summer

019 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 3 10:24 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Asia
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. KEELAN-SALETELE, Jade
4 TOA Waka Ama Club SADLIER, Maioha

020 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 4 10:32 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club OWENS-AGNEW, Sivarn
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BABBINGTON, Ngarangi
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TAPUTORO-FILO, Arasi
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Winitata, Kawai (J23 W - Heat Only, No Progression)

021 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 4 10:40 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Tairoki
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable REHU MURCHIE, Rongopai
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TAPUTORO-FILO, Te Kopae
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club SAVELL, Jarrod

022 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 4 10:48 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TOPP, William
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe WAIRAU, Tauriri
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable SUITAULOA, Jake
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe ALLEN, Tamatoa

023 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  4 / 4 10:56 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe WHITE, Taine
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe JACOBS, Ben
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TERRY, Cail
4
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024 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 11:04 AM

025 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 11:12 AM

026 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 7) Champ Final 11:20 AM

027 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 11:28 AM

028 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 3 11:36 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TANGAERE, Jorian
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, P.J.
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club AMMUNSON-FYALL, Matt
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAIAPA, Parekoihu

029 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 3 11:43 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe HURIHANGANUI, Aperahama
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club MULLIGAN, Nas
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
4

030 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 3 11:50 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club TE KERE, Mataiawhea
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe STUART, Jordan
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe NUKU, Joe
4

031 Int Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 11:57 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Oe Ngatahi
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Mana
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati
4

032 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final (St) 12:05 PM
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke DAVIS, Lo (SNR MASTER)
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. NAPIER, Paula
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. COOK, Tunis
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club DAHL, Kris
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033 J16 Men - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 12:13 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Ko Au Te Awa (INTERMEDIATE)
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Awarua
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai Taniwha Kai
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti (INTERMEDIATE)

034 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 12:21 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club COLLIER, Rodney
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. CHAPMAN, Jeff
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE, Paddy
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence

035 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 12:29 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
2
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Matt
4 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Ngatai, Dennis (SNR MASTER)

036 J16 Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 12:37 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Piki Te Ora
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Marohirohi / Tangaengae
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Takitumu
4

037 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 12:45 PM

038 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 12:53 PM

START AT 250M

039 Midget Men - W12 250 Heat  1 / 2 1:01 PM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaiki Nui Midgets
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe T-Leez Lil Midgies
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Otaki / Whakatupuranga
4

START AT 500M
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040 J23 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final (St) 1:09 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCAHILL, Dom
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club DRAKE, Ryan
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club JOE-MCINDOE, Kasey
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club PITA, Tupara

041 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final (St) 1:17 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HODGES, Marianna
2 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Marianne
4 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke CRAWFORD, Nikki Lee

START AT 250M

042 Midget Men - W12 250 Heat  2 / 2 1:24 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Waiorua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Rangiatea / Pukekaraka (MIDGET WOMEN)
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez
4

START AT 500M

043 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 1:32 PM

044 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 1:39 PM

045 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final (St) 1:47 PM
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke BUTTERS, Bruce
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Hodges, John (MASTER 70)
3 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke DAVIS, Mita
4 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe EMERY, Pikiahu

START AT 250M

046 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 4 1:55 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. FA'AFOI, Jess
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TE PAA, Eden
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE - TAIAPA, Hinerauwharangi
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama RIKIHANA, Mahinaarangi
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047 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 4 2:01 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. KEELAN-SALETELE, Jade
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Te Rangihuia
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Asia
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla

048 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 4 2:07 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. WARU, Karena
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARRIBALL, Te Kiri
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable JURY, Oriwa
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. NATHU, Ria

049 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 4 2:13 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BROOKING, Summer
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAHIWI - STOWERS, Tikardan
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Hitira'a Mahana
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Kireona Elkington

050 Midget Men - W12 250 Champ Final 2:19 PM

051 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 5 2:27 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable NEPIA-KATIPA, Waikato
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club OWENS-AGNEW, Sivarn
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TERRY, Elias
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe JACOBS, Ben

052 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 5 2:33 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TAPUTORO-FILO, Arasi
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable NGATAI-RIMENE, Rikailo
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable THOMPSON, Pedro
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club SAVELL, Jarrod

053 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 5 2:39 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable REHU MURCHIE, Rongopai
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TAPUTORO-FILO, Te Kopae
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable WINIATA, Whatarangi
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe ALLEN, Tamatoa

054 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 5 2:45 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe WAIRAU, Tauriri
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Tairoki
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BABBINGTON, Ngarangi
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055 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  5 / 5 2:51 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TOPP, William
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable SUITAULOA, Jake
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe WHITE, Taine
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TERRY, Cail

056 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 2:57 PM

057 Midget Men - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Heat  1 / 2 3:03 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TAMAKEHU, Tuteremoana
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe DEVONSHIRE, Tutahi
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama PATIA, Ro'o
4 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Reign

058 Midget Men - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Heat  2 / 2 3:11 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES-TAIKATO, Hawaiki
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, Jeremiah
3 TOA Waka Ama Club HEREWINI, Deilorenze
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable ADAMS, Otaki

059 Midget Women - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Heat  1 / 2 3:19 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club PAAMA-AKAVI, Fortes
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable SENG, Taylah
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable DOYLE, Raukawa
4

060 Midget Women - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Heat  2 / 2 3:27 PM
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Marewararangi
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAHIWI-STOWERS, Millievie
4

061 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 5 3:35 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club AMMUNSON-FYALL, Matt
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HANARA, Andrew
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE, Paddy

062 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 5 3:41 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club MULLIGAN, Nas
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Teweramahuta
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, P.J.
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063 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 5 3:47 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
2
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCAHILL, Dom
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAIAPA, Parekoihu

064 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 5 3:53 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe HURIHANGANUI, Aperahama
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club TE KERE, Mataiawhea
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Matt
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe STUART, Jordan

065 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  5 / 5 3:59 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TANGAERE, Jorian
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. CHAPMAN, Jeff
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe NUKU, Joe
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club DRAKE, Ryan

066 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 2 4:05 PM
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke CRAWFORD, Nikki Lee
2 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. COOK, Tunis
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club DAHL, Kris

067 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 2 4:11 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Marianne
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. NAPIER, Paula
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable WINIATA, Kawai
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HODGES, Marianna

068 Midget Men - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Champ Final 4:17 PM

069 Midget Women - W1 250 (Not raced at Nats) Champ Final 4:25 PM

START AT 500M

070 J19 Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 4:33 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mura Va'ine
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinui Double
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Solway
4
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START AT 250M

071 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:41 PM

072 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:47 PM

073 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:53 PM

START AT 500M

074 Open Men - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 4:59 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Makaira
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hikoikoi
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Puutangitangi
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara / Aukaha United

075 Open Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 5:06 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahuika (MASTER)
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Wahine Toa
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Pua Inano
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable AUMANGEA/MAROHIROHI
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076 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:08 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hononga Kohine
3 Whanganui River Outrigger Whanganui River Queens
4

077 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:16 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ma'ine Mura Ma
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Solway Tahi
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Marohirohi
4

078 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:24 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mau Parau
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tangaengae
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Moana Flames
4

079 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:32 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Pakaitore
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Te Akautangi
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Muhukai
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai

080 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 8:40 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Taraika
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukakai

081 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:48 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangi Topeora
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Hihiko
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi

082 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 8:56 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Wairongomai
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
4

083 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:04 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Piki Te Kaha
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tokomapuna
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti
4
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084 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:12 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Tamareheroto
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tohoramaurea
4

START AT 250M

085 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  1 / 2 9:20 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Tiaia
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Waiohine
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Pukekaraka
4

086 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  2 / 2 9:28 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez Mawhero
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Rangiatea
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Maori Midgets
4

087 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  1 / 2 9:36 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tama Toa's
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Whakatupuranga
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Awa Tupua
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Rangitumau

088 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  2 / 2 9:44 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Otaki
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Don't Touch My Food
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez Kikorangi
4

START AT 500M

089 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:52 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Six Go Go Nutz
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
4

090 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:00 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia Mawhero
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waikura
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Solway Rua
4
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091 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:08 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Tua Moana
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangituhi
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Tt41
4

092 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:15 AM
1
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Rehutai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aumangea
4

093 Master Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:22 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinui Tuarua MW ki Otaki
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Amokura
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Taimania
4

094 Master Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:30 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Mixed Sands (SNR MASTER)
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Tai Tonga
4

095 J16 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:38 AM

096 J16 Men - W6 500 Champ Final 10:46 AM

097 Int Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:54 AM

098 Int Men - W6 500 Champ Final 11:02 AM

099 J19 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:10 AM

100 J19 Men - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 11:18 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Peehi
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Haunui
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aukaha United
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Tavake
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2017 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

101 Open Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:26 AM

102 Open Men - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 11:33 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hikoikoi Pukeatua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hikoikoi - Pukeariki
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Ruamahungau

103 Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:40 AM

104 Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 11:48 AM
1
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko!
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Rau Matangi
4

START AT 250M

105 Midget Women - W6 250 Champ Final 11:56 AM

106 Midget Men - W6 250 Champ Final 12:04 PM

TURN RACES

107 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 12:12 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Marohirohi
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Moana Flames
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ma'ine Mura Ma
4

108 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 12:22 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tangaengae
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mau Parau
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
4
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2017 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

109 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 12:32 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Solway Tahi
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Awa J16 Women
3 Whanganui River Outrigger Whanganui River Queens
4

110 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 12:42 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Pakaitore
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Te Akautangi
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Muhukai

111 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 12:52 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukakai
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
4 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Taraika

112 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 1:02 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Wairongomai
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Hihiko

113 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 1:12 PM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangi Topeora
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
4

114 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 1:22 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Piki Te Kaha
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tokomapuna
4

115 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 1:32 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Tamareheroto
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tohoramaurea
4

116 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 1:42 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Six Go Go Nutz
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia Mawhero
4
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2017 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

117 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 1:52 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waikura
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Solway Rua
4

118 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 2:02 PM
1 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Tai Tonga
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Rehutai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aumangea
4

119 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 2:14 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Tua Moana
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangituhi
3 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Tt41
4

120 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 2:26 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Amokura
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinui Tuarua MW ki Otaki
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Taimania
4

121 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 2:36 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
2 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Tai Tonga
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Mixed Sands (SNR MASTER)
4

122 J16 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 2:46 PM

123 J16 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 2:56 PM

124 Int Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:06 PM

125 Int Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:16 PM
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2017 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

126 J19 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:26 PM

127 J19 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final (St) 3:36 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Tavake
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Peehi
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aukaha United
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Haunui

128 Open Women - W6 1500 Champ Final 3:46 PM

129 Open Men - W6 1500 Champ Final (St) 3:58 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Ruamahungau
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hikoikoi - Pukeariki
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hikoikoi Pukeatua
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara

130 Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 4:10 PM

131 Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final (St) 4:20 PM
1
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko!
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Rau Matangi
4
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